
Contract Company Name Contact name Address City State Zip Work Phone Extension Fax Email Fax/Email
6900 Speedway Sand & Grave Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562‐ 608‐836‐1071 221 608‐836‐7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email
6900 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597‐ 608‐849‐4162 ‐ 608‐849‐5062 mike@yahara.com Both
6900 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593‐ 608‐848‐5991 ‐ 608‐848‐5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email
6900 R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd Cottage Grove WI 53527 6082559223 ‐ 608‐839‐5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both
6900 Integrated Lakes Management Brenda Just 120 LeBaron Street Waukegan IL 60085 847‐244‐6662 ‐ 847‐244‐0261 bjust@lakesmanagement.com Email
6900 Super Excavators Bill Pulvermacher N59 W14601 Bobolink Ave Menononee Falls WI 53051‐ 262‐252‐3200 124 262‐252‐3406 bill@superexcavators.com Both
6900 Radtke Contractors Inc. Joe Hoffman 6408 Cross Road Winneconne WI 54986‐ 920‐582‐4114 16 920‐582‐4441 jhoffman@radtkecontractors.com Both
6900 ENCAP Inc. Ryan Alltop 1709 Afton Rd Sycamore IL 60538‐ 815‐899‐1621 ‐ 815‐899‐6821 ralltop@encapinc.net Both
6900 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Cross Plains WI 53528‐ 608‐438‐6355 ‐ 608‐831‐4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email
6900 County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison WI 53714 608‐244‐1381 121 608‐244‐0656 rod.monthie@countymaterials.com Both
6900 Meise Construction Inc Dan Meise 1290 Oak Street Plain WI 53583‐ 608‐546‐2931 ‐ 608‐546‐5201 meise@charter.net Email
6900 clemens excavating co cory clemens 7553 dunroven rd dane wi 53529‐ 608‐212‐7327 ‐ 608‐592‐5848 corykori@merr.com Fax
6900 Terra Engineering & Const. Corp. Andrew Miller 2201 Vondron Rd. Madison WI 53718‐ 608‐221‐3501 ‐ 608‐221‐4075 terra@terraconst.com Both
6900 Patriot Fence J Biehl PO Box 315 Marinette WI 54143‐ 800‐789‐2056 ‐ 715‐789‐2022 jae@patriotfencing.com Email
6900 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561‐ 608‐493‐4149 ‐ 608‐493‐4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email
6900 Burse Surveying and Engineering Inc. Michelle L Burse 1400 E Washington Avenue Suite 158 Madison WI 53703‐ 608‐250‐9263 ‐ 608‐250‐9266 mburse@bse‐inc.net Email
6900 Capitol Lawn Sprinkler Inc. Don Dahlk 636 S. Nine Mound Rd Verona WI 53593 608‐845‐5411 ‐ 608‐845‐2141 capitollawn@tds.net Both
6900 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd Cross Plains WI 53528‐ 608‐798‐1741 ‐ 608‐798‐1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email
6900 Iverson Construction LLC Chuck Hallett 3190 CTY HWY N Cottage Grove WI 53527 6088391579 ‐ 608‐839‐8608 chuckh@iversonandsons.com Both
6900 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716‐ 608‐244‐3554 ‐ 608‐244‐9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email
6900 Moll Construction Inc Mike Moll 2547 Dyreson Rd McFarland WI 53558‐ 608‐770‐3002 ‐ 608‐838‐2547 mike@mollconstruction.net Email
6900 Dane County Contracting LLC Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Ct. #6 Dane WI 53529‐ 608‐849‐3040 ‐ 608‐849‐3041 danecountycontacting@tds.net Both
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